10/2002
Specifications subject to change without notice.
1
12525 Daphne Avenue, Hawthorne,  CA  90250 •  Tel: (800) 284-7007 • Fax: (323) 779- 9161
email: teledyne_relays@teledyne.com
The CCR-39 Switch is a broadband, multi-throw, electromechanical coaxial switch designed to
switch a microwave signal from a common input to any of 3, 4, 5, or 6 outputs. The characteristic

Connectors
Actuator Voltage
Part Numbering System for CCR-39 (Latching)
CCR-39 S 6 5 0 - T
Options
Actuator Type
Number of Switch Positions
Connector
S: SMA Female
Actuator Voltage
6:  28Vdc Latching
7:  15Vdc Latching
8:  12Vdc Latching
For other options contact Factory
Number of
Positions
3:  SP3T
4:  SP4T
5:  SP5T
6:  SP6T
Options
T: TTL Drivers with Diodes
R: Positive + Common
TD: TTL Driver with Decoder
Actuator Type
0: No Indicator Contacts
C: Indicator Contacts
D: Self Cutoff Only
E: Indicators and Self
     Cutoff